

**WOODWARD AVE. UTILITIES & STREET IMPROVEMENTS  
MEDIAN IRRIGATION & LANDSCAPE PLANTING**

Engineers Estimate \$18,500

September 12, 2013

**Amerine Systems Inc. - Oakdale, CA.**

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	15 Gallon Tree - per detail	5	EA	\$100.00	\$500.00
3	5 Gallon Shrub - per detail	203	EA	\$16.00	\$3,248.00
4	2 Gallon Shrub - per detail	88	EA	\$18.00	\$1,584.00
5	1 Gallon Shrub per detail	62	EA	\$6.75	\$418.50
6	Replenish Arbor Mulch Topdressing	18	CY	\$55.00	\$990.00
7	Weed Control and Pre-Emergent	1	LS	\$350.00	\$350.00
8	1" Remote control Valve - per detail	2	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00
9	1.5" Remote Control Valve - per detail	1	EA	\$325.00	\$325.00
10	1.5" Isolation/Gate Valve - per detail	2	EA	\$250.00	\$500.00
11	Irrigation pipe, valve wiring and spares, pop-up spray sprinklers and nozzles	1	LS	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00
12	90 Day Maintenance Period	1	LS	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$19,915.50</b>

**WOODWARD AVE. UTILITIES & STREET IMPROVEMENTS  
MEDIAN IRRIGATION & LANDSCAPE PLANTING**

Engineers Estimate \$18,500

September 12, 2013

**Green Growth Industries. - Pleasanton, CA.**

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	15 Gallon Tree - per detail	5	EA	\$275.00	\$1,375.00
3	5 Gallon Shrub - per detail	203	EA	\$28.00	\$5,684.00
4	2 Gallon Shrub - per detail	88	EA	\$29.00	\$2,552.00
5	1 Gallon Shrub per detail	62	EA	\$13.00	\$806.00
6	Replenish Arbor Mulch Topdressing	18	CY	\$60.00	\$1,080.00
7	Weed Control and Pre-Emergent	1	LS	\$800.00	\$800.00
8	1" Remote control Valve - per detail	2	EA	\$385.00	\$770.00
9	1.5" Remote Control Valve - per detail	1	EA	\$410.00	\$410.00
10	1.5" Isolation/Gate Valve - per detail	2	EA	\$265.00	\$530.00
11	Irrigation pipe, valve wiring and spares, pop-up spray sprinklers and nozzles	1	LS	\$9,930.00	\$9,930.00
12	90 Day Maintenance Period	1	LS	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$28,737.00</b>

**WOODWARD AVE. UTILITIES & STREET IMPROVEMENTS  
MEDIAN IRRIGATION & LANDSCAPE PLANTING**

Engineers Estimate \$18,500  
September 12, 2013

**Grover Landdscape Services Inc. - Modesto, CA.**

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
2	15 Gallon Tree - per detail	5	EA	\$217.00	\$1,085.00
3	5 Gallon Shrub - per detail	203	EA	\$30.00	\$6,090.00
4	2 Gallon Shrub - per detail	88	EA	\$25.00	\$2,200.00
5	1 Gallon Shrub per detail	62	EA	\$12.00	\$744.00
6	Replenish Arbor Mulch Topdressing	18	CY	\$50.00	\$900.00
7	Weed Control and Pre-Emergent	1	LS	\$150.00	\$150.00
8	1" Remote control Valve - per detail	2	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00
9	1.5" Remote Control Valve - per detail	1	EA	\$325.00	\$325.00
10	1.5" Isolation/Gate Valve - per detail	2	EA	\$180.00	\$360.00
11	Irrigation pipe, valve wiring and spares, pop-up spray sprinklers and nozzles	1	LS	\$15,919.00	\$15,919.00
12	90 Day Maintenance Period	1	LS	\$600.00	\$600.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$29,473.00</b>

**WOODWARD AVE. UTILITIES & STREET IMPROVEMENTS  
MEDIAN IRRIGATION & LANDSCAPE PLANTING**

Engineers Estimate \$18,500  
September 12, 2013

**Emert Construction Inc. - Stockton, CA.**

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	15 Gallon Tree - per detail	5	EA	\$205.00	\$1,025.00
3	5 Gallon Shrub - per detail	203	EA	\$32.00	\$6,496.00
4	2 Gallon Shrub - per detail	88	EA	\$36.00	\$3,168.00
5	1 Gallon Shrub per detail	62	EA	\$6.00	\$372.00
6	Replenish Arbor Mulch Topdressing	18	CY	\$65.00	\$1,170.00
7	Weed Control and Pre-Emergent	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
8	1" Remote control Valve - per detail	2	EA	\$382.00	\$764.00
9	1.5" Remote Control Valve - per detail	1	EA	\$414.00	\$414.00
10	1.5" Isolation/Gate Valve - per detail	2	EA	\$415.00	\$830.00
11	Irrigation pipe, valve wiring and spares, pop-up spray sprinklers and nozzles	1	LS	\$26,352.00	\$26,352.00
12	90 Day Maintenance Period	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$45,591.00</b>